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Edward Henry McCosh

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode ML12 6PZ

Date of birth February 1926
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ALBA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ALBA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
KERR, MCCOSH & COMPANY
LIMITED

WOODLANDS COMPUTER
SERVICES LIMITED

HI FI CORNER (GLASGOW) LIMITED
JAMES KERR & COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Edward Henry McCosh

Number

Number
SC189109

SC189109
SC036102

SC071373

SC085622
SC032426

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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900023304

900023304
Culter Craigs
Coulter
Biggar
Lanarkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
15/09/1998 08/08/2002

15/09/1998
31/12/1988

31/12/1988

31/12/1988
31/12/1988

03/04/2000
31/08/2005

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



